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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase order 9530253

1 message

Richard Deniz (NWSSP - Procurement Services) <Richard.Deniz@wales.nhs.uk> 23 November 2021 at 09:51
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Sarah

 

Thanks for this,

 

The price on 9530253 has now been amended
J

 

Thanks

 

Kind regards,

 

Richard Deniz

Prynwr 
Buyer

Ffon
Tel
01745 366797

Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru - Gwasanaethau Caffael

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership - Procurement Services

 

PLEASE NOTE – WE CAN ONLY BE CONTACTED VIA DIRECT EMAIL OR THE
PROCUREMENT ACTION POINT –
nwssp.nwales.procurement@
wales.nhs.uk

THIS ACCOUNT IS ACTIVELY MONITORED & YOUR REQUEST WILL BE
DEALT WITH

 

E-bost
E-mail:
Richard.Deniz@wales.nhs.uk

Rhyngrwyd
Internet:
https://nwssp.nhs.wales/

Mewnryd
Intranet:
nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Twitter: @nwssp

 

Rydw i’n deall ychydig o Gymraeg. 
Mae PCGC a minnau yn croesawu gohebiaeth yn y Gymraeg a Saesneg. 
Rhowch wybod i ni os hoffech ohebu gyda ni yn y Gymraeg neu’n Saesneg os gwelwch yn dda. 
I understand
a little Welsh.  The NWSSP and myself welcome correspondence in Welsh and English. Please specify
whether you wish to correspond with us in Welsh or English.
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Sarah Walton

Sent: 23 November 2021 09:49

To: Richard Deniz (NWSSP - Procurement Services) <Richard.Deniz@wales.nhs.uk>

Subject: Purchase order 9530253

 

Dear Richard,

 

Thank you for your purchase order, 9530253.

 

Please be advised that the unit price is incorrect and should be £41.90.

 

Your order has been placed on hold until you advise that you are happy to proceed.

 

I have attached an up to date copy of our price list for your reference.

 

We are currently out of stock of this product and the lead time is approximately 2 weeks.  As soon as stock has
arrived, we will ship your order and advise of the tracking information.

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

Our office opening hours are Monday - Friday 8.30am - 5.30pm.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Sign up to our mailing list, go to
www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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